Page：1/23
iMQ reserves the right to change the information in this document without prior notice. Please contact iMQ to obtain the
latest version of product specification before placing your order. Use of iMQ devices in life support is entirely at the buyer's
risk, and the buyer agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless iMQ from any and all damages, claims, suits or
expenses resulting from such use.
SQ7131/SQ7133/SQ7135
Brief Datasheet V1.7
iMQ Technology Inc.

entirely at the buyer's risk, and the buyer agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless iMQ from any and all
damages, claims, suits or expenses resulting from such use.
Appendix B. Ordering Information
When ordering products, please provide the following details:
Ordering
Information
Product Packing
Provisioning
Service
Description
Example
SQ7131SP008C00R T Y
I2C, SOP8, Tape & Reel,
85℃, provisioning
service
SQ7131N3008C00R
B N
I2C, DFN 3x3, Tray, 85℃,
no provisioning service
SQ7133SP008S00R B Y
SPI, SOP8, Tube, 85℃,
provisioning service
SQ7133N3008S00R
T N
SPI, DFN 3x3, Tape &
Reel, 85℃, no
provisioning service
SQ7135SP008W00R B Y
SWI, SOP8, Tube, 85℃,
provisioning service
SQ7135N3008W00R T N
SWI, DFN 3x3, Tape &
Reel, 85℃, no
provisioning service
Note 1: “Packing”- T: Tape & Reel; B: Tube/Tray
Note 2: “Provisioning service for Customers”- Y: Need provisioning service for customers; N: No need for provisioning
service from customers
Note 3: For Packing T, SOP: 4K/Reel, DFN: 5K/Reel
iMQ Technology Inc.
No.：TDDS01-S7131-EN(B) Name：SQ7131/SQ7133/SQ7135 Brief Datasheet Version：V1.7
Page：22/23
iMQ reserves the right to change the information in this document without prior notice. Please contact iMQ to
obtain the latest version of product specification before placing your order. Use of iMQ devices in life support is
entirely at the buyer's risk, and the buyer agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless iMQ from any and all

Description
V1.7 2025/8/5
1. In Appendix B. Ordering Information, add Note 3
2. In Appendix B. Ordering Information, modify Packing “T” to “B” and
the related descriptions in SQ7131N3008C00R, SQ7133SP008S00R,
and SQ7135SP008W00R
V1.6 2025/4/23 1. Sync with full datasheet V1.6
V1.5 2024/4/18 1. Add SQ7135 SWI (Single Wire Interface) info
V1.4 2024/3/5
1. Add 3.6.3 SPI Characteristics SPITiming Sequence”tSPI”
2. Add Appendix B. Product Number Information
V1.3 2023/12/14
1. Sync with datasheet V1.3 full version
2. Add PRODUCT number : SQ7131SP008C00R, SQ7131N3008C00R,
SQ7133SP008S00R, SQ7133N3008S00R
3. Modify Supply Current in Operation MODE(During ECC Command
Execution) in Appendix B to 7mA
V1.0 2023/1/18 1.1st version issue.